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Articles. Quantity. Value. Articles. Quantity. Value.

Iron—Sheet ...„ Tanks...,, Undescribed
Jams and Jellies

389 tons 12 cwts....
1,204 number
200 packages
18,547 packages,

and 1,818 cases,
1,207 packages

257 packages, and
1 case, 50 pkgs.

1,174 packages, and
6 packages

79 tons 16 cwts. ...
20 tons 14cwts. ...
689 tons 12 cwts....
117 packages
3,824 cwts. 3 qrs.,

and 4 bales, 6
cases, 96 pkgs.

134 pakcages, and
2 packages

Value ...
270 packages, and

57 i>kgs-, 18cases
154 number
71 number
179 number
8 number
23 packages
1,950 number
439 number
4,093packages ...
386 packages
1,004packages ...
582 packages

£
6,434
4,569

971
35,761

Oil—Palm ...„ Paraffin,, Sperm ...„ Other Kinds

1,130 gallons
3,730 gallons
24,611 gallons
52,380 gallons, and

550 cases
583 packages, and

i case, 117pkgs.
n. i,C—i packages,

a-J 1 457 cases,
3,598 packages

6024. lbs., and 53
boxes

483 packages, and
36 packages

19,588 cwts. 3 qrs.,
and 287 kegs, 52
casks and 1 pkg.

1,118packages, and
44 bales, 90 pkgs.

1,581 packages, and
4 cases, 92 pkgs.

1,089packages, and
8 bales, 196pkgs.

907 packages, and
3icases,404pkgs.

126 packages, and
3 packages

102 packages

£
220

441
7,359
9,690

Jewellery 73,663
Oilcloth 7,751

Lamps and Lanterns ... 11,173
Oilman's Stores 65,545

Lead—Pig ...„ Pipes...„ Sheet...„ Ware
Leather

1,870
589

16,759
461

55,441

Opium 8,269

Paintings and Engrav-
ings

Paints and Colours

7,414

33,079

Leatherware 2,774 Paper—Bags 9,268

Lighthouse Material ...
Linens

11,452
12,702

„ Hangings 18,368
,, Wrapping 9,399

Live Stock—Dogs„ Horn. Cattle„ Horses
Pigs,, Poultry„ Sheep,, Uneuumerat.

Machinery—Agricultural
Mill„ Qrtz.-Crush.,, Sawing and

Planing,, Sewing
1, Steam En-

gines,, Boilers„ Wool and
Hay Press-
ing„ Other Kinds

Maps and Charts
Marble
Matches and Vestas
Mats and Rugs

916 packages
59 number

753
13,870
11,576

153
91

32,782
249

55.638
10,369
3,108

10,821

11,072
19,365

Perfumery

Photographic Goods ...
Picture Frames and

Mouldings
Pipes—Drain„ Tobacco

Pitch and Tar
Plants
Plate
Plated Ware ...

124 number
3,757 packages, and

328 packages
1,002^ barrels
687 packages
49 packages
389 packages, and

2 cases, 30 pkgs.
48 packages, and

19 packages
485 tons 14 cwts....
944 packages
3,148 packages
105 cwts. 2 qrs. ...
379 cwts. 1 qr., and

10 packages
600 cwts. 3 qrs., and

32 cases
119 cwts. 2 qrs. ...
1 package
692 number
417 bottles

7,859

2,658

2,306
18

9,271

1,517
3,3"
2,753

14,060

88 packages
99 packages

1,038
940

Portmanteaus and Bags 1,721

5,107 packages
30 packages
132 packages
5,490 packages ...
226 packages, and

47 bales, 1 case,
and 80 packages

1,986 packages, and
146 bales, 480

packages
4,382 cwts. 2 qrs.,

and 122 kegs, 20
packages

1,665 cwts., 470
packages, and 240
cases, 330 pkgs.

754 cwts. 3 qrs.,
and 22 casks

980 packages, and
63 cases, 90 pkgs.

3 packages
202 cwts. 2 qrs. ...
327 packages, and

47 cases, 88 pkgs.
Value ...
35,303 cwts. 3 qrs.
124 packages
322 packages, and

11 cases, 29 pkgs.
87,402 number
1,199 packages, and

2 tanks, 119 brls.,
37 packages

311 cwts.
5,770 number
41,2244 gallons, and

207 cases
9.551 gallons
3 2,802!gallons, and

261 drums, 14brls.
283,655 gallons, and

23,645 cases
io7.375gallons.and

496 drums, 3gbrls.
6,732 gallons

61,838
992

1,022
29,431
5."3

Potatoes
Printing—Material„ Paper
Provisions—Bacon„ Beef, Salt...

2,598
10,726
43,231

47°
604

„ Hams 3,822

Matting 7,706
„ Pork, Salt...,, Preserved ...

Pumps
Quicksilver ...
Railway Material—

Trucks
Locomotives
Other Kinds

Resin
Saddlery and Harness ...

256
11

2,070
4,338

Meal—Linseed 690 Value ...
Value ...
Value ...
1,090packages ...
1,377 packages, and

21 cases, 350pkgs.
1,801 cwts., and 130

cases, 5 pkgs.
3,863 tons 1 cwt....
18tons 14cwts. ...
384 packages, and

42bales, i34pkgs.
721 cwts., 39,310

bushels
1,460packages
64 tons 1 cwt.

43,650
25,651
68,764

899
64,567

„ Maizenaand Corn 5,696

„ Oaten 58. Sago 2,513
Meats—Potted and Pre-

served
Metal for Sheathing ...„ Other than Copper
Millinery

2,133

2
Salt
Saltpetre
Scrim Cloth ...

12,725
521

10,552922
19,399

Seeds—Grass and Clover 43,958
Miscellaneous
Nails and Screws
Nuts,, Almonds

67,539
40,089

355
1,914

„ Other Kinds ...
Shells
Ship Chandlery—

Anchors
Chain Cables
Other Kinds

Silks

".930
5.222

,, Cocoa-nuts,, Other Kinds
446

3,210

33 tons 18 cwts. ...
112 tons 14cwts....
2,276 packages
205 packages, and

5 cases, 18pkgs.
447,431 number ...

number
2,298cwts. 1 qr., and

loobxs., 140pkgs.
Value
Value
Value ...
752 packages, and

1 bale, 54 cases,
25 brls., 64 pkgs.

1,020 cwts. 2 qrs.,
98 boxes, 4 cases,
178 bags

756
1,946

10,254
29.135

Oakum
Oars
Oil—Castor ...

5°9
1,303
8,134

Slates
Slate Slabs ...
Soap

5,914
24

3,512

,, Cocoa-nut„ Colza ... 1,122
7,267

Specie—Copper
Gold„ Silver

Spices—Mixed

1,610
90,830
13,972
4,800„ Kerosine 36,133

,, Linseed... 17,488 „ Pepper 3,576
,, Olive 2,005
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